Name

Roly Miles

Ed Chwastyk

Jack Roberts

Dani Dufresne
Andre Dufresne
Randy Szachury
Marty Oberg
Anthony Frechette

NWOPPC Monthly

Northwestern Ontario Police Pistol Combat Club
2024-10-25
At Barclay Range in Dryden, Ontario

PPC Revolver

CPCA #

6362
9019
7357
8203
8200
8147
8143
8202

class
GM

DM
DM
EXP
EXP
MKMN

score

1492-105x GM 1486-88x 597-45x

1457-72x
1411-43x
1388-39x
1311-38x
1109-9x

PPC Semi

class score

EXP 1436-46x
EXP 1356-38x

Snub

score

579-28x
578-25x
574-20x
566-22x

586-25x
569-18x

PPC Optical

class score

GM 1493-103x
DM 1464-75x
EXP 1374-30x
EXP 1410-49x

DM  1452-72x



